
Saturday, October 19 – Sunday, October 20
Tradd Street Weekend
Hosted by Buxton Books
Charleston, SC 29401
Ticketed Event (SOLD OUT)

Sunday, October 20
2:00 PM
Charleston Library Society 
164 King Street
Charleston, SC 29401
Ticketed Event

Tuesday, October 22
10:00 AM Meet & Greet
10:30 AM Presentation
Newnan Carnegie Library
1 Lagrange St
Newnan, GA 30263

Tuesday, October 22
6:30 PM
Book signing & discussion
FoxTale Book Shoppe
105 E Main St
Woodstock, GA 30188

Wednesday, October 23
11:00 AM
North GA Reads Series – Books & Bites
Hall Co. Library – Spout Springs Branch
6488 Spout Springs Rd
Flowery Branch, GA 30542

Wednesday, October 23
6:00 – 8:00 PM
Book signing & discussion
Milton Public Library
855 Mayfield Rd
Milton, GA 30009

Thursday, October 24
6:30 PM
Ticketed Cocktail Party
Sumter County Museum
122 N Washington St
Sumter, SC 29150

Friday, October 25
11:00 AM
Litchfield Books Ticketed Luncheon
21 Main at North Beach
North Myrtle Beach, SC
In-store signing to follow
Pawley’s Island, SC

Friday, October 25
5:00 PM
Cocktail hour with Karen
Pelican Books at Silver Coast Winery
6680 Barbeque Rd. NW
Ocean Isle Beach, NC 29469
Ticketed event includes glass of wine and 
hors d’oeuvres

Saturday, October 26
Ticketed Luncheon with Blue Bicycle 
Books
Check website for time and location 
Charleston, SC

Sunday, October 27
3:00 PM
Book signing & discussion
Lexington Main Library
5440 Augusta Rd
Lexington, SC 29072

Monday, October 28
Ticketed Luncheon
Check website for time
Abel Brown So. Kitchen & Oyster Bar
491 Highland Ave
Augusta, GA 30909

Tuesday, October 29
11:00 AM
Ticketed Brunch
Florence County Library
509 S. Dargan St.
Florence, SC 29506

Tuesday, October 29
6:00 PM
Fiction Addiction Book Talk and Signing
Ticketed Event
1175 Woods Crossing Rd.
Greenville, SC 29607

Wednesday, October 30
7:00 PM
Book signing & discussion
The BookMark
220 First St
Neptune Beach, FL 32266

Thursday, October 31
12:00 – 1:30 PM
Ticketed luncheon at Maggiano’s with Half 
Price Books
205 N Park Center
Dallas, TX 75225

Friday, November 1
6:30 PM
In conversation with Katherine Center
Murder by the Book
2342 Bissonnet
Houston, TX 77005

Saturday, November 2
1:30 PM
Book signing & discussion
Sewell Mill Library and Cultural Center
2051 Lower Roswell Rd
Marietta, GA 30068

Saturday, November 2
7:00 PM
Gwinnett Public Library “Books & Bites” 
Norcross Cultural Arts and Comm. Center
10 College St
Norcross, GA 30071

Sunday, November 3
3:00 PM
Book signing & discussion
Anderson Main Library
300 N. McDuffie St.
Anderson, SC 29621

Monday, November 4
5:30 PM
Ticketed event
The Country Bookshop
140 NW Broad St
Southern Pines, NC 28387

Tuesday, November 5
12:00 PM
Book signing & discussion
Gaston County Public Library
1555 E Garrison Blvd
Gastonia, NC 28054

Tuesday, November 5
6:00 PM
Book signing & discussion
Cherokee County Library
300 E Rutledge Ave
Gaffney, SC 29340

Wednesday, November 6
10:00 – 11:00 AM
Book signing & discussion
Hub City Bookshop
186 W Main St
Spartanburg, SC 29306

Making Spirits Bright

Karen White on Book Tour*

October and November, 2019
Book #6 in the 

Tradd Street Series

*Dates and times subject to change.  To check the latest schedule 
or to purchase tickets, visit:karen-white.com


